Name

Izabella Romero
Benemi Sanchez
Alyna Ramirez
Karizma Fuentes
Paris Wilson
Mariah Balli

Ht
5-0
5-3

5-10
5-5

5-2

Yr
12
12
12
11
12
11

12
15
21
22
23
24

Name

Jansyn Carrizales
Rosita Lopez
Aubrey Garza
Saraii Gonzalez
Mia Hernandez
Angela Zamora

Ht
5-4
5-5
5-4
5-3

5-6

Team Profile
League:

— City:

Colors:
Superintendent:

Principal:

——— ) )
~ Athletic Director:

Pos

G/F

oo

Yr
11
10
10
11
12
12

Head Coach:

Asst Coaches:

Big 9 (District 6)

Sunnyside

Red/Black/White

Heidi Hellner-Gomez (Interim)
Ryan Maxwell

David Martinez

Enrique Puente

Nick Aguilar, Maloree Kilian, Michael
Rodriguez, David Guevara

Big9AThletics



